
 

BBA Calendar of Events 

Academic Year 2021-2022  

EVENTS                   CLASS 

 

Dates 

1. Commencement of 

classes 

II,IV,VI, Semester BBA students 01-02-2021 

2. Fresher’s Day 

Celebration  

Fresher’s Day will be Celebrated For 

BBA Students  

01-03-2021 

3. Cultural Week 20 teams  will be participating   and 

Winners will be  Declared  

26-02-2021 

4. Interactive Sessions Resource Persons  will be  Invited For 

Benefited  Of Students 

11-03-2021 

5. Parent Teacher Meet  Parents Teacher Meet will be 

conducted for II, IV, & VI Semester 

Students. 

23-02-2021 

6. Internal Assessment  BBA students Internal Marks 

Assessment will be assigned  

31-05-2021 

7. Commencement of 

Preparatory 

Examination  

II, IV, & VI Semester BBA student 

Preparatory exams will be  Conducted  

03-03-2021 

8. Commencement  of 

Final Examinations 

Commencement of BBA Examination 

II,IV,VI,   

24-05-2021 

9. Commencement of 

classes 

I,III,V, Semester BBA students 1.2.2021 

10. Induction 

Programme 

Ist Year BBA students Induction 

Programme Will be Conducted 

2.2.2021 

11. Personality & skill 

Development 

 

120 Students per Batch  9.3.2021 

12. Interactive Sessions Resource Persons  will be Invited For 

Benefited  Of Students 

15.3.2021 

13. Workshops Resource Persons  will be Invited For 

Benefit Of Students, 

Soft Skill Development 

Programme 

 

Impact of Proper Diet and food 

habits 

Health and Hygiene  

Leadership Skills 

 

Marketing concepts 

 

Business proposal 

 

  

 

 

5.4.2021 

 

9.4.2021 

12.4.2021 

15.4.2021 

19.4.2021 

20.4.2021 

 

AALL--AAMMEEEENN  IINNSSTTIITTUUTTEE  OOFF  MMAANNAAGGEEMMEENNTT  SSTTUUDDIIEESS  
Al-Ameen Educational Campus, Near Lalbagh Main Gate 

Hosur Road, Bangalore-560 027 

  
 



14. Commencement of 

classes 

II, IV, & VI Semester BBA 16.5.2022 

15. End of final examination  II, IV, & VI Semester BBA 31.8.2022 

16.Personality & skill 

Development 

 

120 Students per batch  17.5.2021 

17. Interactive Sessions Resource Persons will be  Invited For 

Benefited  Of Students 

20.5.2021 

18. Workshops Resource Persons  will be  Invited For 

Benefit Of Students, 

Soft Skill Development 

Programme 

 

Impact of Proper Diet and food 

habits 

Health and Hygiene  

Leadership Skills 

 

Marketing concepts 

 

Business proposal 

 

  

21.5.2022 

 

22.6.2022 

 

25.6.2022 

28.6.2022 

6.7.2022 

14.7.2022 

21.7.2022 

 

 


