AL-AMEEN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES



Al-Ameen Educational Campus, Near Lalbagh Main Gate Hosur Road, Bangalore-560 027

BBA Calendar of Events Academic Year 2021-2022

EVENTS		CLASS	Dates
1.	Commencement of classes	II,IV,VI, Semester BBA students	01-02-2021
2.	Fresher's Day Celebration	Fresher's Day will be Celebrated For BBA Students	01-03-2021
3.	Cultural Week	20 teams will be participating and Winners will be Declared	26-02-2021
4.	Interactive Sessions	Resource Persons will be Invited For Benefited Of Students	11-03-2021
5.	Parent Teacher Meet	Parents Teacher Meet will be conducted for II, IV, & VI Semester Students.	23-02-2021
6.	Internal Assessment	BBA students Internal Marks Assessment will be assigned	31-05-2021
7.	Commencement of Preparatory Examination	II, IV, & VI Semester BBA student Preparatory exams will be Conducted	03-03-2021
8.	Commencement of Final Examinations	Commencement of BBA Examination II,IV,VI,	24-05-2021
9.	Commencement of classes	I,III,V, Semester BBA students	1.2.2021
10.	Induction Programme	Ist Year BBA students Induction Programme Will be Conducted	2.2.2021
11.	Personality & skill Development	120 Students per Batch	9.3.2021
12.	Interactive Sessions	Resource Persons will be Invited For Benefited Of Students	15.3.2021
13.	Workshops	Resource Persons will be Invited For Benefit Of Students, Soft Skill Development Programme	5.4.2021
		Impact of Proper Diet and food habits	9.4.2021
		Health and Hygiene	12.4.2021
		Leadership Skills	15.4.2021
		Marketing concepts	19.4.2021
		Business proposal	20.4.2021

14. Commencement of classes	II, IV, & VI Semester BBA	16.5.2022
15. End of final examination	II, IV, & VI Semester BBA	31.8.2022
16.Personality & skill Development	120 Students per batch	17.5.2021
17. Interactive Sessions	Resource Persons will be Invited For Benefited Of Students	20.5.2021
18. Workshops	Resource Persons will be Invited For Benefit Of Students,	21.5.2022
	Soft Skill Development Programme	22.6.2022
	Impact of Proper Diet and food habits	25.6.2022
	Health and Hygiene Leadership Skills	28.6.2022
	Marketing concepts	6.7.2022
		14.7.2022
	Business proposal	21.7.2022